Bistro Veinte Breakfast

Coftee 2.25 Chai Tea Latte 3.75 Juice 2.50

Tea (Iced/ Hot) 2.00 Amerticano 2.25 %rriiz:r\yfgfpple’

Iced Coffee 2.50 Doppio 2.00 Perrier 1.75

Latte 3.50 Frappe (Frozen Coftee) 4.50 Lemonade 2.00

Flavored Latte 4.50 Extra Espresso Shot .50 Bottled Water 1.25

Milk 1.50 Fruit Smoothie 4.00 Gatorade 2.50

Extra Flavor Shot .50 Can Soda 1.50
Bottle Soda 2.50

Everyday Selections
Served until 11 AM

FRESHLY BAKED PASTRY
CROISSANT, DANISH, ASSORTED MUFFIN

FRUIT BowL
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT & BERRIES

TOMATO QUICHE
ToMATO, SPINACH, SwIssS CHEESE, EGG, & GREEN ONION IN A
PASTRY SHELL

HAM & SPINACH QUICHE
HAM, EGGS, SPINACH & SWISS CHEESE

GRILLED BREAKFAST BURRITO
EGcGS, POTATOES, MIXED CHEESE, AND YOUR CHOICE OF BACON, HAM, TURKEY
SAUSAGE, OR SAUSAGE IN A TOMATO-BASIL WRAP WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO.

GRILLED VEGGIE BREAKFAST BURRITO
EGGS, MUSHROOMS, POTATOES, BELL PEPPERS, RED ONION,
TOMATOES, AND MIXED CHEESE. A TOMATO-BASIL WRAP WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO

PARFOUR
MEAT OF CHOICE, EGGS, POTATOES & TOAST

WAFFLES
PLLAIN, PECAN OR CRANBERRY

TOPPINGS:
STRAWBERRIES OR BLUEBERRIES & WHIP CREAM

HEARTY SKILLET
BACON, SAUSAGE, EGGS, RED ONIONS, BELL PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, POTATOES & MIXED CHEESE
SALSA ON THE SIDE

CHORIZO QUESADILLA
CHORIZO,EGGS, MIXED CHEESES, GREEN CHILIES & POTATOES
SALSA ON THE SIDE

1.50

5.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00



Bistro Veinte Breakfast

HOUSE-MADE OATMEAL 5.00
CRAISINS & BROWN SUGAR

ASSORTED BAGELS 3.00
PILLAIN OR WHEAT
TOAST 1.75

SOURDOUGH OR WHEAT

A LA CARTE
TWO EGGS 2.50 BACON 3.00
POTATOES 2.00 HAM 3.00
SIDE OF FRUIT 2.00 SAUSAGE 3.00
SIDE OF AVOCADO 1.50 TURKEY SAUSAGE 3.00

Fresh Omelet Meal Prepared to Order
Offered Wednesday Through Saturday Only

$13

Includes: Hickory Smoked Bacon, Country Link Sausage, Seasoned Potatoes &
Self-Serve Toast Station, Coffee or Tea

Whole Eggs & Egg Whites
Choices of: Diced Ham & Smoked Salmon
Shredded Cheddar, Swiss & Pepper Jack Cheese
Mushrooms, Spinach, Onions, Peppers, Tomatoes, Fresh Herbs, & Zesty
Salsa

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBOURNE ILLNESS*



