Bistro Veinte Breakfast

Coffee 2.25 Tea (Iced/ Hot) 2.00 Iced Coffee 2.50 Latte 3.50 Flavored Latte 4.50 Milk 1.50 Extra Flavor Shot .50	Chai Tea Latte 3.75 Americano 2.25 Doppio 2.00 Frappe (Frozen Coffee) 4.50 Extra Espresso Shot .50 Fruit Smoothie 4.00	Juice 2.50 (Cranberry, Apple, Orange, V8) Perrier 1.75 Lemonade 2.00 Bottled Water 1.25 Gatorade 2.50 Can Soda 1.50	
E	Everyday Selections Served until 11 AM	Bottle Soda 2.50	
	ESHLY BAKED PASTRY T, DANISH, ASSORTED MUFFI	N	1.50
FRUIT BOWL Seasonal Fresh Fruit & Berries			5.00
Tomato Quiche Tomato, Spinach, Swiss Cheese, Egg, & Green Onion in a pastry shell			8.00
HAM & SPINACH QUICHE HAM, EGGS, SPINACH & SWISS CHEESE			8.00
EGGS, POTATOES, MIXED CHEE	ED BREAKFAST BURRITO SSE, AND YOUR CHOICE OF BA I TOMATO-BASIL WRAP WITH (CON, HAM, TURKEY CHIPOTLE MAYO.	8.00
GRILLED VEGGIE BREAKFAST BURRITO EGGS, MUSHROOMS, POTATOES, BELL PEPPERS, RED ONION, TOMATOES, AND MIXED CHEESE. A TOMATO-BASIL WRAP WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO			8.00
PARFOUR MEAT OF CHOICE, EGGS, POTATOES & TOAST			9.00
	WAFFLES N, PECAN OR CRANBERRY TOPPINGS: ES OR BLUEBERRIES & WHIP CR	EAM	8.00
BACON, SAUSAGE, EGGS, RED ONIO	HEARTY SKILLET NS, BELL PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, POTA SALSA ON THE SIDE	TOES & MIXED CHEESE	8.00
CHORIZO, EGGS, MIXEL	ORIZO QUESADILLA O CHEESES, GREEN CHILIES	& POTATOES	8.00

SALSA ON THE SIDE

Bistro Veinte Breakfast

HOUSE-MADE OATMEAL CRAISINS & BROWN SUGAR	5.00	
ASSORTED BAGELS PLAIN OR WHEAT	3.00	
TOAST	1.75	

A LA CARTE

 TWO EGGS 2.50
 BACON 3.00

 POTATOES 2.00
 HAM 3.00

 SIDE OF FRUIT 2.00
 SAUSAGE 3.00

SIDE OF AVOCADO 1.50 TURKEY SAUSAGE 3.00

Fresh Omelet Meal Prepared to Order

Offered Wednesday Through Saturday Only

\$13

Includes: Hickory Smoked Bacon, Country Link Sausage, Seasoned Potatoes & Self-Serve Toast Station, Coffee or Tea

Whole Eggs & Egg Whites
Choices of: Diced Ham & Smoked Salmon
Shredded Cheddar, Swiss & Pepper Jack Cheese
Mushrooms, Spinach, Onions, Peppers, Tomatoes, Fresh Herbs, & Zesty
Salsa